IWTTU Series
Industrial Wireless Temperature Transducer - 1/4"NPT
The IWPT sensor can be used with any of the IWR range of receivers.  A line-of-sight
range of up to 750m is possible depending on the wireless receiver used (refer to specific
receiver datasheets for further information).
It is easily paired to any of the range of IWR receivers - thus offering a “plug and play”
solution to your pressure measurement applications.
The IWTTU Wireless Temperature Transducer is a cost effective replacement to a

Storage Temperature  -20ºC to +80ºC
Mechanical Stability
See user manual
Five Channel Configuration Software IWR-Set (free download*)
Spare battery  IBAT-1
Ordering Codes:-
Temperature Transducer  See table below
Receivers -   See IWR-1, IWR-5, IWR-PORT
   and IWR-USB data sheets
IWTTU Series
Industrial Wireless Temperature Transducer - 1/4"NPT
*Download user configuration software from:-
Mechanical Dimensions
Part No. Description Part No. Description
IWTTUP100A PT100 6x100mm IWTTUJ200A J type 6x200mm
IWTTUP150A PT100 6x150mm IWTTUJ300A J type 6x300mm
IWTTUP200A PT100 6x200mm IWTTUJ400A J type 6x400mm
IWTTUP250A PT100 6x250mm IWTTUK150A K type 6x150mm
IWTTUP300A PT100 6x300mm IWTTUK200A K type 6x200mm
IWTTUP400A PT100 6x400mm IWTTUK300A K type 6x300mm
IWTTUK400A K type 6x400mm
© 2020 Cynergy3 Components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
ISO9001C ER T I F I ED
*** Consult installation manual for set-up:
 - Single channel system is DIL switch configurable
***Transmission Update Rate 1, 5, 10, 20, 30, 60, 120 and 600 seconds
 - Five channel system requires set-up using “IWR Set” user software
IWR-5  5 off 4-20mA or 1-5Vdc and 1 Relay output
IWR-PORT  RS232 or RS485 or Ethernet MODBUS Communications.
  Up to 128 off analogue 4-20mA or Relay outputs can be
  obtained by fitting extra ISOSLICE I/O modules
IWR-1  1 off 4-20mA or 1-5Vdc and 1 Relay output
IoT-Gateway  Built-in cellular modem allows all data to be sent to remote
  servers
Receiver Part Number Receiver Outputs
IWR-USB  Displays & Logs data on any PC running IWR-USB software
Receiver Output Signals
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Sensata:
  IWTTUJ200A  IWTTUJ300A  IWTTUJ400A  IWTTUK150A  IWTTUK200A  IWTTUP300A  IWTTUP400A
IWTTUK300A  IWTTUK400A  IWTTUP100A  IWTTUP150A  IWTTUP200A  IWTTUP250A